ST JOHN'S - PRE PREP (2018)

‘i)}

6{]' uniforms

Reception - Year 2 (4 - 6 years olds)

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

Winter Uniform (October half term - Easter holidays)

Tie
Pullover (Purple)

Trousers

Shirt (no velcro top fastener)

Socks (Short)

Art overall

Scarf

Gloves

Jacket

Woolly Hat
Waterproof Trousers

Book bag

Summer Uniform (First half term and Summer term)

Shirt (S/Sor L/S))
Shorts

Socks

Sun Cap

Cagoule

Purple

School Regulation
Grey

White (twin pack)
Grey (triple pack)

Navy

Purple

Navy

School Regulation
School Regulation
Navy

School Regulation

White (twin pack)
Grey

School Regulation
School Regulation

Navy

PRICE PLEDGE

Prices From

£3.50
£13.50
£9.99
£12.99
£4.99
£11.99
£11.00

£3.19
£29.99
£5.50
£7.99
£5.50

£12.99

£12.99
£5.25
£4.95
£19.99

If at the time of purchase the identical product is available cheaper at another
retail shop we will refund the difference

sxsxxxxxxSEE OVER FOR SPECTAL OFFER****xs

All types of name tapes available
All prices are dependent upon size
Please see over for address and opening times

Mar-18

45 High Street, Bushey, Hertfordshire, WD23 1BD
T: +44 (0)20 8421 9488 » F: +44 (0)20 8421 9487

email: info@djuniforms.co.uk web: www.djuniforms.co.uk
Suppliers to schools, corporates, clubs & societies

ST JOHN'S - PRE PREP (2018)

Reception - Year 2 (4 - 6 years olds)

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

Gym Kit Prices From
Polo shirt White £6.00
Shorts White-cotton £6.00
*Tracksuit Top School Regulation £19.95
*Tracksuit Trousers School Regulation £18.95
Trainers (no lights or colours)  Plain Black with velcro fastening £23.50
Swim Trunks (Year 1 and up) Navy (not shorts) £9.95
Socks (ankle) White (twin pack ) £5.25
Gym Bag (printed with name)  Navy drawstring (large) £6.49
Swim Bag (Year 1 - Year 2) School Regulation £5.99
Swim Cap School Regulation £5.99

* Items need name taping on outside with 1” id tags white with blue lettering as follows::
Tracksuit Top Opposite side of school crest

Tracksuit Bottoms Right Leg

Please visit WWw.djuniforms.co.uk for more information and prices

PRICE PLEDGE

If at the time of purchase the identical product is available cheaper at another
retail shop we will refund the difference

sxxxxxxxxSEE OVER FOR SPECTAL OFFER****xxxx

All types of name tapes available
All prices are dependent upon size
Please see over for address and opening times
E&OE



45 High Street, Bushey, Hertfordshire, WD23 1BD

‘ d _’ T: +44 (0)20 8421 9488 » F: +44 (0)20 8421 9487

email: info@djuniforms.co.uk web: www.djuniforms.co.uk

dj uniform s Supplicrs to schools, corporates, clubs & socicties
Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

" SPECIALOFFERI ) ST JOHN'S Pre-Prep(2018)

Official School Uniform Outfitters
10% Off Beaver, Cubs, Guide & Seout Uniform
when you spend We stock a wide variety of sportswear and shoes
£1 50_ 00 or more Stockists of Ballet and Dance Wear
\ *Offer ends 31" August 2018 Free Parking at rear of shop (Kemp Place)

/ FREE DELIVERY!* \ Telephone or mail order services are available

A SIS / SRR Y | =
; B & | AT G\ R
i 2 G\ MOATA\ \ o B\
& & & % Y FELDREC N soitieg W%
A “all. GRD moiw? %
A N
a9,

= \
AL Mg
SIET AN LI'HT.-;’Szfc,\\ %

to
SCHOOL o A

Durin o o
g PAR N S A e G [ SR Bl N8 K%
o M Sl @y 7 NG S B TR
TERM TIME ONLY T L_mw s s/ S g™ o6 3,
| L WY K.%;*@ oy < | il Vi
' HIG A [5F & g 05 A | X
'; H ‘§' Aty ?ﬁ’m‘}‘?;} | S -5*:’- ]
e B B ~/ £ 8 0 S - 48
M ately jolde Sy g a3 S
* Weekdy Moo T TT SS90 I, gl 2
Extended Summer Timings Froo 845 High Street |\ <o ‘?;@»“?”%”@uﬁ& &
ree i : N K T
(13" Aug 2018 — 8" Sept 2018): Parking Feepp Tost OFPee NG 08 260, R
Monday — Saturday 9.30am — 5.30pm — - BUSHEY /¢ ¢ @ A&
o4 BusEy NS AN
For further details or more information please visit our website ui s ol \" I%lﬁ‘vf%um" {;
/. COUNTRY CLUB N

www.djuniforms.co.uk



