45 High Street, Bushey, Hertfordshire, WD23 1BD T: +44 (0)20 8421 9488 • F: +44 (0)20 8421 9487 email: info@djuniforms.co.uk web: www.djuniforms.co.uk Suppliers to schools, corporates, clubs & societies

ST JOHN'S - PRE PREP (2018)

Reception - Year 2 (4 - 6 years olds)

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

ST JOHN'S - PRE PREP (2018)

Reception - Year 2 (4 - 6 years olds)

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

Winter Uniform (October half term - Easter holidays)		Prices From	Gym Kit		Prices From
Tie	Purple	£3.50	Polo shirt	White	£6.00
Pullover (Purple)	School Regulation	£13.50	Shorts	White-cotton	£6.00
Trousers	Grey	£9.99	*Tracksuit Top	School Regulation	£19.95
Shirt (no velcro top fastener)	White (twin pack)	£12.99	*Tracksuit Trousers	School Regulation	£18.95
Socks (Short)	Grey (triple pack)	£4.99	Trainers (no lights or colours)	Plain Black with velcro fastening	£23.50
Art overall	Navy	£11.99	Swim Trunks (Year 1 and up)	Navy (not shorts)	£9.95
Scarf	Purple	£11.00	Socks (ankle)	White (twin pack)	£5.25
Gloves	Navy	£3.19	Gym Bag (printed with name)	Navy drawstring (large)	£6.49
Jacket	School Regulation	£29.99	Swim Bag (Year 1 - Year 2)	School Regulation	£5.99
Woolly Hat	School Regulation	£5.50	Swim Cap	School Regulation	£5.99
Waterproof Trousers	Navy	£7.99	* Items need name taping on outside with 1" id tags white with blue lettering as follows:-		
Book bag	School Regulation	£5.50	Tracksuit Top Opposite s	ide of school crest	
Summer Uniform (First half term and Summer term)			Tracksuit Bottoms Right Leg		
Shirt (S/S or L/S)	White (twin pack)	£12.99			
Shorts	Grey	£12.99	Please visit www.djunifor	ms.co.uk for more information a	nd prices
Socks	School Regulation	£5.25			
Sun Cap	School Regulation	£4.95			
Cagoule	Navy	£19.99			

PRICE PLEDGE

If at the time of purchase the identical product is available cheaper at another retail shop we will refund the difference

*********SEE OVER FOR SPECIAL OFFER*******

All types of name tapes available All prices are dependent upon size Please see over for address and opening times Mar-18

PRICE PLEDGE

If at the time of purchase the identical product is available cheaper at another retail shop we will refund the difference

*********SEE OVER FOR SPECIAL OFFER*******

All types of name tapes available All prices are dependent upon size Please see over for address and opening times

E&OE

45 High Street, Bushey, Hertfordshire, WD23 1BD T: +44 (0)20 8421 9488 • F: +44 (0)20 8421 9487 email: info@djuniforms.co.uk web: www.djuniforms.co.uk Suppliers to schools, corporates, clubs & societies

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

<u>SPECIALOFFER!*</u>

10% Off

when you spend

£150.00 or more

*Offer ends 31st August 2018

FREE DELIVERY!*

to

SCHOOL

During

TERM TIME ONLY

* Weekly

Extended Summer Timings

(13th Aug 2018 – 8th Sept 2018):

Monday – Saturday

9.30am - 5.30pm

For further details or more information please visit our website

www.djuniforms.co.uk

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

ST JOHN'S Pre-Prep(2018)

Official School Uniform Outfitters

We also stock Rainbow, Brownie, Beaver, Cubs, Guide & Scout Uniform

We stock a wide variety of sportswear and shoes

Stockists of Ballet and Dance Wear

Free Parking at rear of shop (Kemp Place)

Telephone or mail order services are available

